A NEW BRAND OF CUTTING TOOLS,
DESIGNED BY OUR ENGINEERS, FOR ENGINEERS
mscdirect.co.uk/msc-edge | 0800 66 33 55
22542 MSC Own Brands Brochure COMBINED (11) ST.indd   1 04/02/2025   15:42
EXPERTLY ENGINEERED
Designed by our engineers for engineers,
our new range of drills and milling
cutters redefi ne cutting performance,

COATING
CUTTING CONDITION
ORDERING CODE KEY
AlCrSiN Coating 30° Helix Corner Chamfer
45° Helix Ballnose
Variable Helix Square
4 Flute EndmillsFor Side Milling Stainless Steels
Cast Iron
Steels2 Flute EndmillsFor Full Slotting
For Copy Milling
EDG 2 1
C o rn er- C
A I C rSi N
H el i x
3 0 °
B al l n o s eH el i x
45 °
H el i x
3 5 / 3 8
Square
�
2
030 B
N
M
P
K
GUIDELINE TO ENDMILL ICONS
Order before 7pm online for delivery the next working day*6
22542 MSC Own Brands Brochure COMBINED (11) ST.indd   6 04/02/2025   15:42
xD Length Drills
03 = 3xD
05 = 5xD
Spot Drills
90 = 90°
12 = 120°
030 = 3mm
065 = 6.5mm
100 = 10mm
125 = 12.5mm
A =
Non Through Coolant
B =
Through Coolant
External
Coolant Drill
90°
120°
Internal
Coolant Drill
140°
TiAlN Coating
5xD
3xD
Non-Ferrous
Materials
TOOL TYPE WORKPIECE MATERIAL
ORDERING CODE KEY
DIN6535HA Shank
Cast Iron
Steels
Stainless Steels
COATINGLENGTH/DIAMETER RATIO
POINT ANGLE
SHANK TYPE
EDG
3D
03 030 A
TiAINS H A N K
D I N
6 5 3 5 H A
5D
90°

Overall
Length/OAL (mm)
Ordering Code Price
3 3 12 40 EDG-90030A  15.91
4 4 12 40 EDG-90040A  18.11
5 5 16 50 EDG-90050A  21.19
6 6 16 50 EDG-90060A  21.88
8 8 20 60 EDG-90080A  36.19
10 10 22 70 EDG-90100A  43.33
12 12 22 70 EDG-90120A  47.68
16 16 28 80 EDG-90160A  76.25
20 20 30 100 EDG-90200A  130.98
Cutting
Diameter/DC (mm)
Shank
Diameter/DMM (mm)
Flute
Length/LU (mm)
Overall
Length/OAL (mm)
Ordering Code Price
3 3 12 40 EDG-12030A  15.91
4 4 12 40 EDG-12040A  18.11
5 5 16 50 EDG-12050A  21.19
6 6 16 50 EDG-12060A  21.88
8 8 20 60 EDG-12080A  36.19
10 10 22 70 EDG-12100A  43.33
12 12 22 70 EDG-12120A  47.68
16 16 28 80 EDG-12160A  76.25
20 20 30 100 EDG-12200A  130.98
Spot Drills Key Features:
• Designed for spot drilling and chamfering
• TiAlN coating provides superior wear-resistance and longer tool life
120° TiAIN

Overall
Length/OAL (mm)
Ordering Code Price
3 4 20 62 EDG-03030A  13.91
3.3 4 20 62 EDG-03033A  13.91
3.4 4 20 62 EDG-03034A  13.91
3.5 4 20 62 EDG-03035A  13.91
3.9 4 24 66 EDG-03039A  13.91
4 4 24 66 EDG-03040A  13.91
4.1 6 24 66 EDG-03041A  13.91
4.2 6 24 66 EDG-03042A  13.91
4.5 6 24 66 EDG-03045A  13.91
4.6 6 24 66 EDG-03046A  13.91
5 6 28 66 EDG-03050A  13.91
5.1 6 28 66 EDG-03051A  13.91
5.5 6 28 66 EDG-03055A  13.91
6 6 28 66 EDG-03060A  13.91
6.5 8 34 79 EDG-03065A  15.95
6.6 8 34 79 EDG-03066A  15.95
6.8 8 34 79 EDG-03068A  15.95
6.9 8 34 79 EDG-03069A  15.95
7 8 34 79 EDG-03070A  15.95
7.5 8 41 79 EDG-03075A  15.95
8 8 41 79 EDG-03080A  15.95
8.5 10 47 89 EDG-03085A  20.34
9 10 47 89 EDG-03090A  20.34
9.5 10 47 89 EDG-03095A  20.34
10 10 47 89 EDG-03100A  20.34
10.3 12 55 102 EDG-03103A  27.02
10.5 12 55 102 EDG-03105A  27.02
10.8 12 55 102 EDG-03108A  27.02
11 12 55 102 EDG-03110A  27.02
11.3 12 55 102 EDG-03113A  27.02
11.5 12 55 102 EDG-03115A  27.02
12 12 55 102 EDG-03120A  27.02
12.5 14 60 107 EDG-03125A  42.16
12.8 14 60 107 EDG-03128A  42.16
13 14 60 107 EDG-03130A  42.16
13.5 14 60 107 EDG-03135A  42.16
14 14 60 107 EDG-03140A  42.16
14.5 16 65 115 EDG-03145A  51.75
14.8 16 65 115 EDG-03148A  51.75
15 16 65 115 EDG-03150A  51.75
15.5 16 65 115 EDG-03155A  51.75
16 16 65 115 EDG-03160A  51.75
MP K
140° 3D TiAIN S H A N K
D I N
6 5 3 5 H A
3XD DRILLING
General Purpose Carbide
Order before 7pm online for delivery the next working day*10
22542 MSC Own Brands Brochure COMBINED (11) ST.indd   10 04/02/2025   15:42
D
C140°
LU
OAL
D
M
M
5xD Carbide TiAlN Coated
Drills With Through Coolant
Please refer to page 9 for cutting data.
Cutting
Diameter/DC (mm)
Shank
Diameter/DMM (mm)
Flute
Length/LU (mm)
Overall
Length/OAL (mm)
Ordering Code Price
3 4 28 66 EDG-05030B  25.36
3.3 4 28 66 EDG-05033B  25.36
3.4 4 28 66 EDG-05034B  25.36
3.5 4 28 66 EDG-05035B  25.36
3.9 4 36 74 EDG-05039B  25.36
4 4 36 74 EDG-05040B  25.36
4.1 6 36 74 EDG-05041B  25.36
4.2 6 36 74 EDG-05042B  25.36
4.5 6 36 74 EDG-05045B  25.36
4.6 6 36 74 EDG-05046B  25.36
5 6 44 82 EDG-05050B  25.36
5.1 6 44 82 EDG-05051B  25.36
5.5 6 44 82 EDG-05055B  25.36
6 6 44 82 EDG-05060B  25.36
6.5 8 53 91 EDG-05065B  27.34
6.6 8 53 91 EDG-05066B  27.34
6.8 8 53 91 EDG-05068B  27.34
6.9 8 53 91 EDG-05069B  27.34
7 8 53 91 EDG-05070B  27.34
7.5 8 53 91 EDG-05075B  27.34
8 8 53 91 EDG-05080B  27.34
8.5 10 61 103 EDG-05085B  35.20
9 10 61 103 EDG-05090B  35.20
9.5 10 61 103 EDG-05095B  35.20
10 10 61 103 EDG-05100B  35.20
10.3 12 71 118 EDG-05103B  49.31
10.5 12 71 118 EDG-05105B  49.31
10.8 12 71 118 EDG-05108B  49.31
11 12 71 118 EDG-05110B  49.31
11.3 12 71 118 EDG-05113B  49.31
11.5 12 71 118 EDG-05115B  49.31
12 12 71 118 EDG-05120B  49.31
12.5 14 77 124 EDG-05125B  68.44
12.8 14 77 124 EDG-05128B  68.44
13 14 77 124 EDG-05130B  68.44
13.5 14 77 124 EDG-05135B  68.44
14 14 77 124 EDG-05140B  68.44
14.5 16 83 133 EDG-05145B  86.20
14.8 16 83 133 EDG-05148B  86.20
15 16 83 133 EDG-05150B  86.20
15.5 16 83 133 EDG-05155B  86.20
16 16 83 133 EDG-05160B  86.20
140° 5D TiAIN
MP K
S H A N K
D I N

Helix
Angle
Ordering Code Price
1 3 4 40 0.02 30° EDG-21010S  10.93
2 3 8 40 0.02 30° EDG-21020S  10.93
3 3 12 50 0.03 30° EDG-21030S  10.93
4 4 16 50 0.04 30° EDG-21040S  10.93
5 5 16 50 0.05 30° EDG-21050S  12.36
6 6 20 50 0.06 30° EDG-21060S  12.36
8 8 22 65 0.08 30° EDG-21080S  22.36
10 10 25 75 0.1 30° EDG-21100S  33.71
12 12 25 75 0.1 30° EDG-21120S  46.10
16 16 38 90 0.1 30° EDG-21160S  80.83
20 20 38 100 0.1 30° EDG-21200S  136.94
2 Flute Solid Carbide
AlCrSiN Coated
Extended Reach End Mills
Cutting
Diameter/
DC (mm)
Shank
Diameter/
DMM (mm)
Flute
Length/
APMX (mm)
Overall
Length/
OAL (mm)
Chamfer/
C
Neck
Diameter/
DN (mm)
Neck
Length/LU
(mm)
Helix
Angle
Ordering
Code Price
2 3 7 40 0.02 1.92 10 30° EDG-23020S  15.31
3 3 12 50 0.03 2.9 20 30° EDG-23030S  15.31
4 4 16 50 0.04 3.8 20 30° EDG-23040S  15.31
5 5 16 50 0.05 4.8 20 30° EDG-23050S  17.30
6 6 16 50 0.06 5.8 25 30° EDG-23060S  17.30
8 8 22 65 0.08 7.7 30 30° EDG-23080S  31.30
10 10 25 75 0.1 9.7 32 30° EDG-23100S  47.19
12 12 25 75 0.1 11.8 38 30° EDG-23120S  64.54
16 16 32 90 0.1 15.7 45 30° EDG-23160S  113.16
20 20 40 100 0.1 19.7 55 30° EDG-23200S  191.72
2 Flute End Mill Key Features:
• Designed for slotting, square shoulder milling, profile milling, ramping and
helical interpolation
• Manufactured from fine-grained carbide, matched with high-performance AlCrSiN

Helix
Angle
Ordering Code Price
3 3 16 50 0.03 30° EDG-22030S  13.67
4 4 19 50 0.04 30° EDG-22040S  13.67
5 5 20 63 0.05 30° EDG-22050S  15.45
6 6 25 75 0.06 30° EDG-22060S  15.45
8 8 25 75 0.08 30° EDG-22080S  27.95
10 10 32 75 0.1 30° EDG-22100S  42.14
12 12 50 100 0.1 30° EDG-22120S  57.63
16 16 50 120 0.1 30° EDG-22160S  101.04
20 20 55 125 0.1 30° EDG-22200S  156.46
S H A N K
D I N
6 5 3 5 H A MP K
2

Helix
Angle
Ordering Code Price
1 3 4 40 0.02 35/38° EDG-41010S  10.93
2 3 8 40 0.02 35/38° EDG-41020S  10.93
3 3 12 50 0.03 35/38° EDG-41030S  10.93
4 4 16 50 0.04 35/38° EDG-41040S  10.93
5 5 16 50 0.05 35/38° EDG-41050S  12.36
6 6 20 50 0.06 35/38° EDG-41060S  12.36
8 8 22 65 0.08 35/38° EDG-41080S  22.36
10 10 25 75 0.1 35/38° EDG-41100S  33.71
12 12 28 75 0.1 35/38° EDG-41120S  46.10
16 16 38 90 0.1 38° EDG-41160S  80.83
20 20 38 100 0.1 38° EDG-41200S  136.94
4 Flute Solid Carbide
AlCrSiN Coated
Extended Reach End Mills
Cutting
Diameter/
DC (mm)
Shank
Diameter/
DMM (mm)
Flute
Length/
APMX (mm)
Overall
Length/
OAL (mm)
Chamfer/
C
Neck
Diameter/
DN (mm)
Neck
Length/LU
(mm)
Helix
Angle
Ordering
Code Price
3 3 12 50 0.03 2.9 15 35/38° EDG-43030S  15.31
4 4 16 50 0.04 3.8 20 35/38° EDG-43040S  15.31
5 5 16 50 0.05 4.8 20 35/38° EDG-43050S  17.30
6 6 16 50 0.06 5.8 25 35/38° EDG-43060S  17.30
8 8 22 65 0.08 7.7 30 35/38° EDG-43080S  31.30
10 10 25 75 0.1 9.7 32 35/38° EDG-43100S  47.19
12 12 25 75 0.1 11.8 38 35/38° EDG-43120S  64.54
16 16 32 90 0.1 15.7 45 38° EDG-43160S  113.16
20 20 40 100 0.1 19.7 52 38° EDG-43200S  191.72
4 Flute End Mill Key Features:
• Optimised flute design with variable helix to reduce chatter with good chip removal
• Designed for slotting, square shoulder milling, profile milling, ramping and
helical interpolation

Helix
Angle
Ordering Code Price
3 3 16 50 0.03 38° EDG-42030S  13.67
4 4 19 50 0.04 38° EDG-42040S  13.67
5 5 20 63 0.05 35/38° EDG-42050S  15.45
6 6 25 75 0.06 35/38° EDG-42060S  15.45
8 8 25 75 0.08 35/38° EDG-42080S  27.95
10 10 32 75 0.1 35/38° EDG-42100S  42.14
12 12 50 100 0.1 35/38° EDG-42120S  57.63
16 16 50 120 0.1 38° EDG-42160S  101.04
20 20 55 125 0.1 38° EDG-42200S  156.46
Recommended Cutting Data - Full Slotting
4 Flute Solid Carbide AlCrSiN Coated End Mills
S H A N K
D I N
6 5 3 5 H A MP K
4
C o rn er- C
A I C rSi N
H el i x
3 5 / 3 8
MILLING
General Purpose Carbide
POWERING PERFORMANCEmscdirect.co.uk   |   0800 66 33 55   |   sales@mscdirect.co.uk 15
22542 MSC Own Brands Brochure COMBINED (11) ST.indd   15 04/02/2025   15:43
OAL
D
M
M
APMX
D
C
OAL
D
M
M
APMX
D
C2 Flute Solid Carbide
AlCrSiN Coated
Standard Length Ballnose
Cutting
Diameter/
DC (mm)
Shank
Diameter/
DMM (mm)
Flute
Length/
APMX (mm)
Overall
Length/
OAL (mm)
Helix
Angle
Ordering Code Price
1 3 4 40 30° EDG-21010B  15.25
2 3 6 40 30° EDG-21020B  15.25
3 3 12 50 30° EDG-21030B  15.25
4 4 16 50 30° EDG-21040B  15.25
5 5 16 50 30° EDG-21050B  16.73
6 6 20 50 30° EDG-21060B  16.73
8 8 20 65 30° EDG-21080B  25.70
10 10 22 75 30° EDG-21100B  45.00
12 12 25 75 30° EDG-21120B  58.00
16 16 32 90 30° EDG-21160B  94.00
20 20 38 100 30° EDG-21200B  140.00
Workpiece Material
Ap x Ae
(mm)
Vc (M/Min) Tool Diameter (mm) 3 4 5 8 10 12 16 20

Helix
Angle
Ordering Code Price
1 3 4 40 30° EDG-41010B  15.25
2 3 6 40 30° EDG-41020B  15.25
3 3 12 50 30° EDG-41030B  15.25
4 4 16 50 30° EDG-41040B  15.25
5 5 16 50 30° EDG-41050B  16.73
6 6 20 50 30° EDG-41060B  16.73
8 8 20 65 30° EDG-41080B  25.70
10 10 22 75 30° EDG-41100B  45.00
12 12 25 75 30° EDG-41120B  58.00
16 16 32 90 30° EDG-41160B  94.00
20 20 38 100 30° EDG-41200B  140.00
Workpiece Material
Ap x Ae
(mm)
Vc (M/Min) Tool Diameter (mm) 3 4 5 8 10 12 16 20

Helix
Angle
Ordering Code Price
2 3 6 50 45° EDG-21020N  10.38
3 3 12 50 45° EDG-21030N  10.38
4 6 12 50 45° EDG-21040N  14.18
5 6 16 50 45° EDG-21050N  14.18
6 6 16 57 45° EDG-21060N  14.18
8 8 20 63 45° EDG-21080N  22.61
10 10 22 72 45° EDG-21100N  34.11
12 12 26 83 45° EDG-21120N  47.85
16 16 38 92 45° EDG-21160N  82.25
20 20 44 104 45° EDG-21200N  138.42
Workpiece Material
Ap x Ae
(mm)
Vc (M/Min)